City of Perth

Applications Approved 03/05/2023 - 09/05/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2021/198

BPC-2023/187

BPC-2023/20

BPC-2023/208

BPC-2023/239

BPC-2023/241

BPC-2023/247

BPU-2023/250

BPC-2023/261

BPC-2023/269

BPC-2023/270

BPC-2023/271

Cladding replacement works to Central Park tower located at 152-158 St
Georges Terrace, Perth, WA, 6000.

Proposed removal of unauthorised balcony windows and re-instatement of bi-

fold doors to external wall of sole-occupancy unit.

Level 16 and 17 bathroom refurbishment

Existing tenancy fitout - T31-33

Ground floor refurbishment and Addition (to T1) - Lowering ground level to T1
& T2 (on-grade with Murray Street) and warm shell fitout (T1 & T2) for future

tenant fitout and cold shell fitout (T3) for future fitout
Fitout works to cafe tenancy (T3)

Fitout of existing retail tenancy - HBF

Storage Shed/Personal Workshop

Make good works

2 x HYPERBOLIC SAILS, TABLES & SEATING LOCATED OVER EXISTING
BASEMENT CARPARK. CONSTRUCTED FROM: CONCRETE FOOTING, STEEL
COLUMN AND FABRIC ROOF COVERING

2 x HYPERBOLIC SAILS, TABLES & SEATING LOCATED OVER EXISTING
BASEMENT CARPARK. CONSTRUCTED FROM: CONCRETE FOOTING, STEEL
COLUMN AND FABRIC ROOF COVERING

Level 1 - Alterations - Demolition of Fatigue Room and Banksia Room

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

"CENTRAL PARK"
152-158 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 28/918 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

"ST MARTINS TOWER"
44 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"PICCADILLY ARCADE"
700-704 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

307-313 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

1 The Esplanade
PERTH WA 6000

"KMART"
712-720 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

"ABERDEEN LODGE"
79-81 Aberdeen Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

"CENTRAL PARK"
152-158 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

202 Pier Street
PERTH WA 6000

1 Nash Street
PERTH WA 6000

"LINK @ LANGLEY"
99 Adelaide Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004

Page 10of 2

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

04/05/2023

05/05/2023

05/05/2023

05/05/2023

03/05/2023

09/05/2023

03/05/2023

03/05/2023

05/05/2023

05/05/2023

05/05/2023

05/05/2023

Last run on 16/05/2023 10:27:00 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



City of Perth Applications Approved 03/05/2023 - 09/05/2023

BPC-2023/272 Office Fitout Alteration only 1292 Hay Street Grant 09/05/2023
WEST PERTH WA 6005

BPC-2023/274 Office fitout 108 St Georges Terrace Grant 09/05/2023
PERTH WA 6000
14

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved Last run on 16/05/2023 10:27:00 AM
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto Page 2 of 2 http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



