

Applications Approved 03/05/2023 - 09/05/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2021/198	Cladding replacement works to Central Park tower located at 152-158 St Georges Terrace, Perth, WA, 6000.	"CENTRAL PARK" 152-158 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Grant	04/05/2023
BPC-2023/187	Proposed removal of unauthorised balcony windows and re-instatement of bifold doors to external wall of sole-occupancy unit.	Unit 28/918 Hay Street PERTH WA 6000	Grant	05/05/2023
BPC-2023/20	Level 16 and 17 bathroom refurbishment	"ST MARTINS TOWER" 44 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Grant	05/05/2023
BPC-2023/208	Existing tenancy fitout - T31-33	"PICCADILLY ARCADE" 700-704 Hay Street Mall PERTH WA 6000	Grant	05/05/2023
BPC-2023/239	Ground floor refurbishment and Addition (to T1) - Lowering ground level to T1 & T2 (on-grade with Murray Street) and warm shell fitout (T1 & T2) for future tenant fitout and cold shell fitout (T3) for future fitout		Grant	03/05/2023
BPC-2023/241	Fitout works to cafe tenancy (T3)	1 The Esplanade PERTH WA 6000	Grant	09/05/2023
BPC-2023/247	Fitout of existing retail tenancy - HBF	"KMART" 712-720 Hay Street Mall PERTH WA 6000	Grant	03/05/2023
BPU-2023/250	Storage Shed/Personal Workshop	"ABERDEEN LODGE" 79-81 Aberdeen Street NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Grant	03/05/2023
BPC-2023/261	Make good works	"CENTRAL PARK" 152-158 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Grant	05/05/2023
BPC-2023/269	2 x HYPERBOLIC SAILS, TABLES & SEATING LOCATED OVER EXISTING BASEMENT CARPARK. CONSTRUCTED FROM: CONCRETE FOOTING, STEEL COLUMN AND FABRIC ROOF COVERING	202 Pier Street PERTH WA 6000	Grant	05/05/2023
BPC-2023/270	2 x HYPERBOLIC SAILS, TABLES & SEATING LOCATED OVER EXISTING BASEMENT CARPARK. CONSTRUCTED FROM: CONCRETE FOOTING, STEEL COLUMN AND FABRIC ROOF COVERING	1 Nash Street PERTH WA 6000	Grant	05/05/2023
3PC-2023/271	Level 1 - Alterations - Demolition of Fatigue Room and Banksia Room	"LINK @ LANGLEY" 99 Adelaide Terrace EAST PERTH WA 6004	Grant	05/05/2023



City of **Perth**

Applications Approved 03/05/2023 - 09/05/2023

BPC-2023/272	Office Fitout Alteration only	1292 Hay Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Grant	09/05/2023
BPC-2023/274		108 St Georges Terrace	Grant	09/05/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
14				